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Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 31/10/2025

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds AvailableActual Current Mth % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
Administration

77.4%6,770Income - Interest 3,099 23,230 30,000
0.0%(10,000)Income - Other 0 10,000 0

100.0%0Precept 0 1,317,527 1,317,527
3,099 1,347,5271,350,757Administration :- Income (3,230) 100.2% 0

54.5%138,885 138,885Wages & Salaries 23,666 166,115 305,000
100.0%0 0Rent & Utilities 0 22,000 22,000
65.2%348 348Photocopier 191 652 1,000

9.4%181 181Travel/Expenses 16 19 200
18.5%1,630 1,630Training 45 370 2,000

0.0%100 100Postage 0 0 100
107.8%(468) (468)IT 1,026 6,468 6,000
18.1%8,193 8,193Communications 65 1,807 10,000
62.9%1,669 1,669Equipment 381 2,831 4,500
17.4%2,478 2,478Audit Fee 0 522 3,000
76.7%700 700Accountancy Support 0 2,300 3,000
56.8%4,317 4,317Legal & Professional 0 5,683 10,000

0.0%2,000 2,000HR & H&S Support 0 0 2,000
175.5%(793) (793)Subscriptions 10 1,843 1,050
67.8%2,577 2,577Insurance 0 5,423 8,000
49.5%758 758Stationery 339 742 1,500

111.3%(34) (34)Bank Charges 65 334 300
24.0%5,320 5,320Room Hire 0 1,680 7,000
18.0%820 820Other Expenses 0 180 1,000
82.2%214 214Phone costs 220 986 1,200

0.0%30,000 30,000Election Costs 0 0 30,000
26,022 418,850219,955Administration :- Indirect Expenditure 198,895 0 198,895 52.5% 0

Net Income over Expenditure 1,130,802 928,677 (202,125)(22,923)
Civic

0.0%(12)Income - Other 12 12 0
12 012Civic :- Income (12) 0

80.4%688 688Mayors Allowance 0 2,812 3,500
21.5%6,278 6,278Civic Events 125 1,722 8,000

125 11,5004,534Civic :- Indirect Expenditure 6,966 0 6,966 39.4% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (4,522) (11,500) (6,978)(113)
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Allotments

143.8%(613)Income - Allotments 0 2,013 1,400
0 1,4002,013Allotments :- Income (613) 143.8% 0

17.5%5,778 5,778Allotment Expenditure 225 1,222 7,000
225 7,0001,222Allotments :- Indirect Expenditure 5,778 0 5,778 17.5% 0

Net Income over Expenditure 791 (5,600) (6,391)(225)
Weston Community Centre

0.0%5,000Income - Bookings 0 0 5,000
0 5,0000Weston Community Centre :- Income 5,000 0.0% 0

0.0%1,000 1,000Other Expenses 0 0 1,000
0 1,0000Weston Community Centre :- Indirect Expenditure 1,000 0 1,000 0.0% 0

Net Income over Expenditure 0 4,000 4,0000
Projects & Events

1.7%34,877 34,877CCTV 0 600 35,477
35.2%7,780 7,780Remembrance 2,879 4,220 12,000
28.5%31,472 31,472Public Realm 2,396 12,528 44,000

0.6%49,700 49,700Floral Displays 300 300 50,000
48.9%11,250 11,250Youth Street Activity 0 10,750 22,000

0.0%110,000 110,000Play Equipment 0 0 110,000
55.1%29,188 29,188Projects & Events 14,197 35,812 65,000
72.3%41,507 41,507Town Ranger 37,312 108,493 150,000

6.2%12,189 12,189Macclesfield Promotion 11 811 13,000
0.0%30,000 30,000Visitor Information Centre 0 0 30,000

44.4%3,896 3,896Town Centre Wifi 444 3,105 7,000
81.6%2,762 2,762Community Festival / Parade 0 12,238 15,000

0.0%20,000 20,000Special Projects 0 0 20,000
0.0%20,000 20,000Silk Museum 0 0 20,000

85.4%730 730Summer School 1,170 4,270 5,000
58,708 598,477193,126Projects & Events :- Indirect Expenditure 405,351 0 405,351 32.3% 0

Net Expenditure (193,126) (598,477) (405,351)(58,708)
Community Delivery

9.3%13,972 13,972Ward Budgets 459 1,428 15,400
15.7%16,857 16,857Community Delivery 500 3,143 20,000

100.0%0 0Citizens Advice Bureau 27,500 55,000 55,000
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70.9%2,328 2,328Move More Macclesfield 0 5,672 8,000

0.0%12,000 12,000Voluntary Sector SLA 0 0 12,000
0.0%3,000 3,000Winter Safety 0 0 3,000

28,459 113,40065,243Community Delivery :- Indirect Expenditure 48,157 0 48,157 57.5% 0
Net Expenditure (65,243) (113,400) (48,157)(28,459)

Grants & Donations
49.2%25,139 25,139Other Grants & Donations 12,451 24,361 49,500 950

12,451 49,50024,361Grants & Donations :- Indirect Expenditure 25,139 0 25,139 49.2% 950
Net Expenditure (24,361) (49,500) (25,139)(12,451)

plus Transfer from EMR 475 950 0 (950)
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (11,976) (23,411) (49,500) (26,089)

Planning Committee
23.6%1,145 1,145Planning Committee 0 355 1,500

0.0%1,000 1,000Planning Policy 0 0 1,000
0 2,500355Planning Committee :- Indirect Expenditure 2,145 0 2,145 14.2% 0

Net Expenditure (355) (2,500) (2,145)0
Christmas Lights

23.7%28,221 28,221Christmas Lights Installation 0 8,779 37,000
24.9%9,765 9,765Christmas Lights Switch On 384 3,235 13,000

384 50,00012,014Christmas Lights :- Indirect Expenditure 37,986 0 37,986 24.0% 0
Net Expenditure (12,014) (50,000) (37,986)(384)

Community Transport
45.8%19,523 19,523Community Bus 1,162 16,477 36,000 16,477

1,162 36,00016,477Community Transport :- Indirect Expenditure 19,523 0 19,523 45.8% 16,477
Net Expenditure (16,477) (36,000) (19,523)(1,162)

plus Transfer from EMR 1,162 16,477 0 (16,477)
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 (36,000) (36,000)

South Park Pavilion
0.0%20,000Income - South Park Pavilion 0 0 20,000

0 20,0000South Park Pavilion :- Income 20,000 0.0% 0
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0.0%(8,441) (8,441)Legal & Professional 0 8,441 0 8,441
0.0%101,700 101,700PWB loan repayments 0 0 101,700
0.0%20,000 20,000Pavilion Costs 0 0 20,000
0.1%1,793,665 1,793,665South Park Pavilion Build 945 1,335 1,795,000 1,335

945 1,916,7009,776South Park Pavilion :- Indirect Expenditure 1,906,924 0 1,906,924 0.5% 9,776
Net Income over Expenditure (9,776) (1,896,700) (1,886,924)(945)

plus Transfer from EMR 945 9,776 0 (9,776)
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 0 (1,896,700) (1,896,700)

547,064 3,204,927
21,1451,352,782 1,373,927

2,657,863
(125,370) 805,718 (1,831,000) (2,636,718)

Grand Totals:- Income

Net Income over Expenditure
Expenditure 0 2,657,863128,481

3,111 98.5%
17.1%

plus Transfer from EMR 2,582 27,203 0 (27,203)
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (122,788) 832,921 (1,831,000) (2,663,921)
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